Ironbridge & Severn Gorge Lions Club (CIO)

Accounting Period Q4 2021-2022

Charity Account - Registered Charity No. 1190585

Opening Balance:

Income

From Events

Grants, Twincl, Stores
Individual Donations
Other Donations

Prostate

Total Income

Balance

£31,265.09
Expenditure
£618.72 Events
£560.26 Donations <£250
£500.00 Donations >£250
£2,007.43 Donations LCI/MD105
£702.72 Other

Prostate

£4,389.13 Total Expenditure

Closing Balance

£35,654.22 Balance

£270.43

£250.00

£1,000.00

£0.00

£409.24

£7,131.82

£9,061.49

£26,592.73

£35,654.22



